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1 00070 Anderson Jeff jeff@ace-civil.com California Stormwater Advisors, Inc. San Diego 92130 06/30/25

2 00003 Apt Daniel dapt@olaunu.com Olaunu San Clemente 92672 06/30/25

3 00028 Bailey Jonathan jbailey@sfandb.com SFB Engineering Co Concord 94520 06/30/25

4 00016 Balobeck John jbalobeck@jbeincorp.com JBE, Inc. Richmond 94803 06/30/25

5 25727 Battaile Tom tbattaile@bancroftcs.com Bancroft Construction Services San Diego 92130 06/30/25

6 00335 Berkebile Scott scott@r3xgroup.com R3X GROUP, INC San Diego 92129 06/30/25

7 00072 Bilezikjian Tanya tbilezikjian@mnsengineers.com MNS Engineers Riverside 92507 06/30/25

8 25308 Bjurstrom Kalen KZB1@pge.com PG&E Sacramento 95826 06/30/25

9 28591 Boschen Christine christine.boschen@hdrinc.com HDR Walnut Creek 94597 06/30/25

10 24161 Branson Steven shbranson1@gmail.com SWPPQUEEN, Inc. Oceanside 92057 06/30/25

11 00755 Brenner Alicia abrenner@gobtc.net BTConsulting Shingle Springs 95682 06/30/25

12 25335 Brenner John jbrenner@gobtc.net BT Consulting, Inc. Placerville 95667 06/30/25

13 22731 Brickey Jillian jillian.brickey@gmail.com John L. Hunter & Assoc Buena Park 90620 06/30/25

14 00062 Broadwater Michael broadwaterfamilyoc@gmail.com Michael Broadwater Placentia 92870 06/30/25

15 00020 Brown Chris cemsw@comcast.net CEM Storm Water Fair Oaks 95628 06/30/25 X

16 00039 Carey Debra 2deb.carey@gmail.com Debra Carey Lafayette 94549 06/30/25

17 00111 Castro Dion dcastro@clmpservices.com CLM Professional Services Redlands 92373 06/30/25

18 22295 Ogaz Christopher cogaz@cascinc.com Casc Engineering and Consul ng Highland, CA 92346 06/30/25

19 21623 Clausen Travis travis.clausen@sully-miller.com Sully Miller Contracting Company Brea 92821 06/30/25

20 00034 Comte Amy acomte@trccompanies.com TRC San Diego 92110 06/30/25

21 00285 Conlon Doug R. dougetc@gmail.com KPFF Consulting Engineers Los Angeles 90017 06/30/25

22 25220 Cortez-Johnson Lucy  lucy.cortezjohnson@sce.com SCE Rosemead 91770 06/30/25

23 00037 Cota Joseph joe@radiusmaps.net Earth Resources, Inc. Santa Clarita 91351 06/30/25

24 00063 Crain Talitha tsweaney@rocketmail.com ARCADIS-US, Inc. Westminster 92683 06/30/25

25 27067 Cyr Judie judie.cyr@merrelljohnson.com Merrell Johnson Companies Apple Valley 92307 06/30/25

26 24540 Koffman David dave@swpppster.com MME Design, LLC dba SWPPPSTER Sacramento, CA 92324 06/30/25

27 20300 Dhungana Ishwar ishwar.dhungana@kpff.com KPFF Los Angeles 90017 06/30/25

28 26721 Drake Victoria vdrake@engeo.com ENGEO Incorporated Lathrop 95330 06/30/25

29 00052 Duarte Jeanne C. jduarte@swres.org Storm Water Resources, Inc Valencia 91355 06/30/25

30 00109 Duncan Dan dan.duncan@dsquaredsolutions.net none Lancaster 93535 06/30/25

31 00004 Endicott Jeffrey jendicott@cascinc.com CASC Engineering and Consulting Colton 92324 06/30/25

32 21366 Erickson Gwendolyn Gwen.Erickson@dot.ca.gov Cal-Trans Eureka 95501 06/30/25

33 00044 Filipoff John john.filipoff@lennar.com Lennar Aliso Viejo 92677 06/30/25

34 00112 Flater Shaun SFlater@flatironcorp.com Flatiron San Marcos  92078 06/30/25

35 00032 Flores Jr. Bill bill.flores@hdrinc.com HDR Engineering, Inc. Riverside 92501 06/30/25

36 24689 Foes David david.foes@aecom.com AECOM Orange 92868 06/30/25

37 00073 Franklin David david@envirotechservices.biz EnviroTech NPDES Services Petaluma 94952 06/30/25 X

38 00114 Gabaldon Cynthia Cynthia.gabaldon@cgrme.com CGRM&E La Verne 91750 06/30/25

39 24500 Gallagher Michael mike.gallagher@sce.com Southern California Edison Rosemead 91770 06/30/25
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40 00038 Gentillon John john@thelandstewards.com the landstewards/alegre environmental San Marcos 92069 06/30/25

41 00029 Gleason John john.gleason@mshatch.com MS Hatch Consulting Costa Mesa 92627 06/30/25 X

42 25612 Grandberry Shawnetta shawnetta.grandberry@carlsbadca.gov City of Carlsbad Carlsbad 92008 06/30/25 X

43 21474 Griffin Amy amy@griffinem.com GEM, Inc Ladera Ranch 92618 06/30/25

44 00017 Hensley Ray stormwaterenterprises@gmail.com Stormwater Enterprises Santa Clarita 91351 06/30/25

45 00013 Honniball Jim jim.honniball@wsp.com WSP Oakland 94612 06/30/25

46 25640 Horn Erika erika.horn@reignsource.com Reign Source Escondido 92029 06/30/25

47 00101 Horsman Larry LARRYHORSMAN@SBCGLOBAL.NET San Diego County DoPW/San Diego Mesa College San Diego 92120 06/30/25

48 00646 Hsu Tommy thsu@hunsaker.com Hunsaker and Associates Irvine 92618 06/30/25

49 00891 Hubbard Kathryn kathrynshubbard@hotmail.com Haley & Aldrich Costa Mesa 92626 06/30/25

50 21430 Jacobs James jjacobs@clearwatergroup.com Clearwater Group Pt. Richmond 94801 06/30/25

51 00036 Janda-Timba Jayne jjanda-timba@rickengineering.com Rick Engineering Company San Diego 92110 06/30/25

52 00387 Keish Rachael rachael@keishenv.com Keish Environmental San Jose 95129 06/30/25 X

53 21110 Kirby Jennifer jenkirby@jgkconsulting.net JGK Consulting Newbury Park 91320 06/30/25

54 21027 Kramer Hans hans.kramer@terraphase.com Terraphase Engineering Oakland 94612 06/30/25

55 00207 Kristoffersen Ken kkristoffersen@calstormcompliance.com CAL-Storm Compliance Inc Rancho Santa Margarita 92688 06/30/25

56 25530 Kuga Patrick patrick.kuga@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International Santa Ana 92707 06/30/25

57 21923 Kunishige Ross rmkunishige@gmail.com University of California, San Diego San Diego 92126 06/30/25

58 00399 Kwok H. Seng seng@skwokengineers.com  S Kwok Engineers, Inc. Alameda 94501 06/30/25

59 00061 Lamaster Ron rlamaster@clmpservices.com CLM Professional Services Redlands 92373 06/30/25

60 00024 Larsen Mary A. mary@stormwaterspecialists.com Stormwater Specialists, Inc. Elk Grove 95624 06/30/25

61 00056 Lawrence Tom bus@thecave.com Storm Water Consultant Memphis, TN 38112 06/30/25

62 00103 Lentz Matthew mqlentz@gsi-net.com GSI Environmental Newport Beach 92692 06/30/25

63 25124 Leung Thomas tlleung@gmail.com Consultant Irvine 92612 06/30/25

64 00104 Lew Randy randyl@pacificwatershed.com Pacific Watershed Associates Arcata 95518 06/30/25

65 00234 Locklin Jason jlocklin@incompli.com Incompli, Inc. Laguna Hills 92653 06/30/25

66 00049 Lokkesmoe Bruce blokkesmoe@safetygeni.com Global Environmental Network, Inc. Santa Ana 92701 06/30/25 X

67 00892 Longnecker Candice clongnecker@compassland.net Compass Land Group McClellan Park 95652 06/30/25

68 23847 Louchis Brian brian.louchis@skwokengineers.com S Kwok Engineers, Inc. San Ramon 94583 06/30/25

69 00006 Manning Paul pmanning80@hotmail.com Skanska USA Civil West, California District Riverside 92509 06/30/25

70 00001 Mathews Sandy sandym@lwa.com Larry Walker Associates Berkeley 94704 06/30/25

71 00121 McIlroy Sarah smcilroy@stantec.com Stantec Rocklin 95765 06/30/25

72 00396 Mercier Dave dmercier@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International Irvine 92618 06/30/25

73 25692 Meronek Jonathan jmeronek@scsengineers.com SCS Engineers Santa Rosa 95492 06/30/25

74 00398 Miller Adrienne V. amiller@geosyntec.com Geosyntec Consultants Oakland 94607 06/30/25

75 00051 Montgomery Gerald geraldm@swppqueen.com SWPPQueen, Inc. Sacramento 95831 06/30/25

76 00046 Moore Matthew matthew.moore@nv5.com NV5 San Diego 92101 06/30/25

77 00014 Naderi Nader nnaderi2013@yahoo.com Civil Engineer Mission Viejo 92692 06/30/25

78 00178 Ochoa Analette analette_ochoa@wreco.com WRECO Walnut Creek 94596 06/30/25 X
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79 00060 Othmer Ed Ed.Othmer@stantec.com Stantec San Diego 92123 06/30/25

80 00120 Paris Ryan ryan.paris@everestenvironmental.com Everest Environmental Rancho Cucamonga 91739 06/30/25

81 00021 Pereira Jason jpereira@cwecorp.com CWE Fullerton 92831 06/30/25

82 00077 Pitt Jerome pisquaredem3@gmail.com Pi-Squared Env. San Diego 91977 06/30/25 X

83 26778 Price Jackson jackson@veruxinc.com Verux, Inc. Sacramento 95826 06/30/25

84 00317 Rau Benjamin ben@veruxinc.com Verux, Inc. Sacramento 95825 06/30/25

85 00740 Renaud Matthew Matthew.Renaud@Altaenviron.com Alta Environmental Long Beach 90807 06/30/25

86 23920 Hansen Russle Russell.Hansen@dot.ca.gov Caltrans McKinleyville CA 95519 06/30/25

87 25305 Ryan Erica erica.ryan@waterboards.ca.gov San Diego Water Board San Diego 92108 06/30/25

88 00008 Sachse Marvin marvin@brashind.com Brash Industries Los Angeles 90045 06/30/25

89 21389 Saleem Nida nsaleem@whitsoncm.com Whitson CM San Marcos 92069 06/30/25

90 01246 Haggard Sarah shaggard@delugeconsulting.com Deluge Consulting, Inc Bakersfield, CA 93306 06/30/25

91 27948 Schwarz Cathy cschwarz@bkf.com BKF Engineers San Jose 95112 06/30/25

92 00048 Scialpi Scot sscialpi@gecenv.com Scot Scialpi Rancho Santa Margarita 92688 06/30/25

93 01036 Kazemi Sean s.kazemi@kazandassoc.com Kaz & Associates Stormwater Specialists Benicia, CA 94510 06/30/25

94 00183 Secrist Daniel dsecrist@cascinc.com CASC Engineering and Consulting Colton 92324 06/30/25

95 00027 Seyde Veronica Veronica.Seyde@wsp.com Consulting Orange 92868 06/30/25

96 00065 Sharp Grant grant.sharp@ocpw.ocgov.com County of Orange/OC Public Works/OC Watersheds Orange 92865 06/30/25

97 00369 Shults Bob bob@veruxinc.com Verux, Inc. Sacramento 95825 06/30/25

98 24618 Sidor Andrew asidor@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International Santa Ana 92707 06/30/25

99 27535 Sinclair Stacy stacy.sinclair@me.com EdExcellence Counsulting Marina Del Rey 90292 06/30/25

100 00050 Smiley Beth bsmiley59@yahoo.com BSPS Sacramento 95829 06/30/25

101 24439 Smith Bret bsmith.compliancefirst@gmail.com Compliance First, LLC Galt 95632 06/30/25

102 22320 Smolen Katrina hydrorestoration@yahoo.com Hydro Restoration Olympic Valley 96146 06/30/25

103 00649 Snyder Torin tsnyder@rinconconsultants.com Rincon Consultants Carlsbad 92078 06/30/25

104 00225 Sotelo Melanie msotelo@cascinc.com CASC Engineering and Consulting Colton 92313 06/30/25

105 00067 Sweeney Mike geologicanomaly@softcom.net Mike Sweeney Galt 95632 06/30/25

106 00022 Teravskis John jteravskis@wgr-sw.com WGR Southwest, Inc. Lodi 95240 06/30/25 X

107 00026 Thorne Scott scott@thorneonyourside.com Scott Thorne  Environmental Consulting, Inc. Rescue 95672 06/30/25

108 00107 Thorne Peter peter@hydrocompliance.com HydroCompliance Elk Grove 95624 06/30/25 X

109 00503 Tully Robin robin@tullygroup.com Tully Consulting Group Dixon 95620 06/30/25

110 27567 Waddell Brittany F bwaddell@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Construction San Diego 92131 06/30/25

111 24937 Wang Arnold arnold.wang@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International Santa Ana 92707 06/30/25

112 00998 Wang Chia-Chi ccwang@dynamicesi.com Dynamic Engineering Services, Inc. Corona 92883 06/30/25

113 00432 Williams Christine christine.williams@gcinc.com Granite Construction Company Santa Clara 95054 06/30/25

114 00035 Wilson James Jamesdewilson@gmail.com James Wilson Selma, TX 78154 06/30/25

115 00865 Xu Lijun lijun.xu@wsp.com WSP San Diego 92123 06/30/25
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